
Distribution of buildings and their
occupants by building category, 2019

Buildings

single-family houses
multi-family houses
residential buildings with ancillary use
buildings with partial residential use

57,0%27,1%

11,3%
4,7%

© FSO 2020Source: FSO – Buildings and dwellings statistics

Occupants

26,9%

53,0%

15,9%

4,3%


